UFC

ST.GEORGEN
EISENSTADT

U6 Futsal CUP 2026

UFC

ST.GEORGEN
EISENSTADT

Organiser: UFC Sankt Georgen / Eisenstadt
Date: 01.02.2026, Start: 15:00

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record -

Event Location: Sportzentrum Eisenstadt, Bad Kissingen Platz 1, 7000 Eisenstadt
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

UFC St. Georgen/Eis. A @ 5| UFC St. Georgen/Eis. B @
2 | ATSV Fischamend kel 6 | NSG STEINFELD B @
3| NSG STEINFELD A %] 7| ASK Ebreichsdorf
4] Cro Vienna w 8 [ SV Mitterndorf

Preliminary Round

Live Results

15:.00 |[A [UFC St. Georgen/Eis. A NSG STEINFELD A Participant
2 15:12 B |UFC St. Georgen/Eis. B ASK Ebreichsdorf .| UFC St. Georgen/Eis. A 0: 0 0] O
3 15:24 |[A | ATSV Fischamend Cro Vienna .| ATSV Fischamend 0: 0 0 0
4 15:36 B [NSG STEINFELD B SV Mitterndorf .| NSG STEINFELD A 0: 0| 0] O
5 15:48 |[A | ATSV Fischamend UFC St. Georgen/Eis. A .| Cro Vienna 0: 0 0 0
6 16:00 |[B [NSG STEINFELD B UFC St. Georgen/Eis. B
7 16:12 [A |NSG STEINFELD A Cro Vienna _
8 16:24 B | ASK Ebreichsdorf SV Mitterndorf PI Participant G GD [ Pts
9 16:36 [A | Cro Vienna UFC St. Georgen/Eis. A .| UFC St. Georgen/Eis. B 0: 0 0 0
10 16:48 |B [SV Mitterndorf UFC St. Georgen/Eis. B .| NSG STEINFELD B 0: 0| 0] O
11 17:00 [A |NSG STEINFELD A ATSV Fischamend .| ASK Ebreichsdorf 0: 0 0 0
12 17:12 |B [ASK Ebreichsdorf NSG STEINFELD B .| SV Mitterndorf 0: 0| 0] O
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Final Round
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17:24

17:36

17:48

18:00

18:12

18:24

18:36

18:48

3rd Group A

4th Group A

1st Group A

2nd Group A

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

4th Group B

3rd Group B

2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Ule Futsal CUP 2026

Final Round

UFC

ST.GEORGEN
EISENSTADT

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

